
gesamte NettozeitVereinPlatz

Mannschaftswertung
Teilnehmer

Stand 27.07.2008 14:54

3.300 m Jugend-/Hobbylauf
01:05:57VfL Waldkraiburg 

Leichtathletik
Schimek Ines1
Seitz Melanie
Mayer Aaron
Brandl Hannes
Adamhuber Georg

00:13:29
00:14:52
00:12:25
00:12:31
00:12:40

01:12:21LC Bayern Muskat Verena2
Hell Marina
Knollhuber Johannes
Hofbauer Markus
Knollhuber Kilian

00:16:00
00:16:19
00:12:19
00:13:32
00:14:11

01:13:51Gymnasium Waldkraiburg Seidl Laura3
Ruff Tanja
Neumeier Daniel
Hargasser Benedikt
Biro Daniel

00:17:22
00:19:17
00:11:26
00:12:50
00:12:56

01:19:03AWO Knollhuber Ingrid4
Betz Brigitte
Forster Hermann
Vollmeier Wolfgang
Potaby Tommy

00:14:28
00:16:42
00:12:52
00:15:02
00:19:59

01:20:47Running Rathaus Seitz Michaela5
Zweck Daniela
Graf Stefan
Schmid Reinhard
Maierhofer Robert

00:16:56
00:17:02
00:13:41
00:14:46
00:18:22

01:23:17LT zwecks da Gaudi Brehm Ulla6
Moosauer Esther
Fröhlich Martin
Bügel Michael
Viertel Paul

00:17:23
00:21:33
00:13:48
00:14:18
00:16:15

01:24:29NIGU CHEMIE Lang Petra7
Stief Christiane
Lang Stefan
Deutsch Benjamin
Mayr Thomas

00:17:27
00:22:59
00:13:31
00:14:06
00:16:26


